Position
Receptionist
Receptionist
Receptionist
Temp-Telephone

Operator/Recept

Temp-Telephone
Operator/Recept

Temp - Receptionist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications

Total Wages

$51,938

$51.716

$42,677

$22,032

$21,850

$4,272

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,434
$27,050
$9,492
$826

$2,665

$160



