Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Receptionist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Communications	\$51,938	\$28,434
Receptionist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Communications	\$51,716	\$27,050
Receptionist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Communications	\$42,677	\$9,492
Temp-Telephone Operator/Recept		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Communications	\$22,032	\$826
Temp-Telephone Operator/Recept		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Communications	\$21,850	\$2,665
Temp - Receptionist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Communications	\$4,272	\$160